
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 

Fred Jackson [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org] 
8/15/2018 10:39:36 AM 
Christina Erwin [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=4dddbff2e8414460abdcaaefc2d500dd-Christina E]; Mindala Wilcox 
[mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 

RE: IBEC Info Needs 
Attachments: Murphy Bowl_ Outstanding Department Contacts.xlsx 

Christina, 

Find attached the requested outstanding department contacts. 

If you have any questions, please contact me. 

Best, 
Fred 

Fred Jackson: Senior Planner: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Con1munity Development Department 
Planning Division : One Manchester Boulevard , 4th Floor, Inglewood, CA 00301 
V(310) 412··5230. F(310) 412··5681 : fljackson@cityofinglewood.org 

EXCELLENCE in Public Service. COMMITMENT to Pmblem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

From: Christina Erwin [mailto:CErwin@esassoc.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, July 25, 2018 12:27 PM 
To: Mindala Wilcox; Fred Jackson; Lisa Trifiletti; Perla Solis (perla@trifiletticonsulting.com); Jason D'Andrea 
(jason@trifiletticonsulting.com); Brian Boxer; Addie Farrell; Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com); 
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com); Dennis Kanok (dennis@mcadvise.com); Whit 
Manley; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) 
Subject: IBEC Info Needs 

Team, 

Here is an updated version of the IBEC Information Needs List. Please take a look through the items and see if there are 
things you can provide. Conversations about this list may trigger additional needs, and we'll update as needed. Let me 

know if you have questions. 

Thanks, 
Christina 


